502043197 08/30/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GENKYOTEX SA	08/28/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GENKYOTEX SA
Street Address:	CHEMIN DES AULX 16
City:	PLAN-LES-OUATES
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Postal Code:	1228

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12532567
Application Number:	12532336
Application Number:	13120435
Application Number:	13120436
Application Number:	13120438
Application Number:	13120440

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 3523725800

 Phone:
 3523758100

Email: fce@slepatents.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: FRANK C. EISENSCHENK, PH.D.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 142950

Address Line 4: GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA 32614-2950

NAME OF SUBMITTER: FRANK C. EISENSCHENK, PH.D.

Total Attachments: 1

source=GenkyotexChangeofAddress#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028885 FRAME: 0098 \$240,00 12532567

CERTIFICATE OF ADDRESS CHANGE

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the principal office of GenKyoTex SA was changed from 14, chemin des Aulx, 1228 Plan-les-Ouates, Switzerland to chemin des Aulx 16, 1228 Plan-les-Ouates, Switzerland. I, the undersigned, am duly authorized to execute this document on behalf of the corporation named above.

IN TESTIMONY	WHEREOF, I I	have hereunto	set my	hand this	28 Ac	day of
AUGUST ,2	012.				•	

Name: PATRICK PAGE

Title: OHIEF DEVELOPNEMT OFFICER

PPHILL

ALEXANDEE GRASSIN

RECORDED: 08/30/2012

Printed Name

PATENT REEL: 028885 FRAME: 0099